
Banskytte - Seniorer

Plac Namn Land Ligg Stå Knä Norsk Knä Summa
1 Tor Harald Lund N 49 45 50 95 50 10 9 9 9 9 335
2 Knut Jørgen Brodah N 49 45 50 93 49 10 9 10 9 10 334
3 John Olav Ågotnes N 50 45 49 96 48 8 9 9 9 10 333
4 Stian Bogar N 50 45 47 98 45 9 10 9 10 9 332
5 Arild Røyseth N 50 46 48 98 46 8 10 9 9 8 332
6 Kim André Lund N 48 45 47 95 46 9 10 10 9 10 329
7 Roger Ottosen N 49 45 47 94 48 9 9 9 10 9 329
8 Rune Seim N 50 44 50 93 48 10 9 8 9 8 329
9 Pål Øyvind Ørmen N 49 45 48 90 50 9 9 9 9 10 328

10 Gustav Löfgren S 50 44 48 94 47 9 7 9 10 10 328
11 Liv Sollesnes N 47 49 48 93 47 10 10 8 7 9 328
12 Inge Hvitås N 46 45 45 95 49 9 10 10 9 9 327
13 Lars N Thesbjerg DK 48 42 48 90 50 10 10 8 10 10 326
14 Jan Kåre Moland N 47 47 47 94 48 9 9 9 10 6 326
15 Bjarne Veile DK 49 42 48 95 47 9 9 8 9 9 325
16 Tor-Erik Fossli N 50 46 46 92 47 10 8 9 7 9 324
17 Olle Gabrielsson S 50 42 48 93 48 7 9 7 9 10 323
18 Kristian Kanstrup DK 49 45 48 93 48 6 8 10 7 9 323
19 René Kristiansen DK 46 44 47 91 45 9 10 9 10 10 321
20 Anders Petersson S 49 40 49 95 47 7 9 9 7 8 320
21 Per Kristian Aas N 49 41 46 92 47 9 7 9 10 9 319
22 Donald Johansson S 49 44 46 94 47 6 7 9 9 8 319
23 Jan O Larsen DK 47 40 46 91 49 9 8 10 9 9 318
24 Jane Jönsson S 49 41 47 92 47 7 10 8 7 9 317
25 Henry Håkansson S 49 44 43 93 46 10 6 8 7 10 316
26 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen DK 49 45 45 90 46 8 9 7 8 9 316
27 Martin Gustavsson S 49 35 47 94 46 8 9 9 9 9 315
28 Bjarne Sørensen DK 50 45 49 87 47 7 6 10 8 6 315
29 Ole Erik Thoresen N 46 36 48 89 48 9 9 10 9 10 314
30 Lasse T Sukstorf DK 49 39 44 94 46 9 8 8 9 7 313
31 Eva Åhlin S 49 40 43 90 48 8 7 8 10 9 312
32 Johnny Olsen DK 48 42 46 87 47 7 10 7 10 8 312
33 Roger Strandh S 49 39 46 89 46 9 10 9 7 7 311
34 Søren Skov DK 49 43 47 85 49 8 6 10 7 7 311
35 Kristian Larsen DK 49 40 44 91 46 8 8 7 9 8 310
36 Caroline Törnvall S 49 46 41 90 40 8 9 8 9 10 310
37 Magnus Larsson S 45 38 45 92 47 8 7 7 10 9 308
38 Kim Ibsen DK 49 39 45 90 47 6 7 8 8 9 308
39 Anders K Jørgensen DK 47 40 38 92 49 6 8 8 10 9 307
40 Morten Agergaard Larsen DK 46 40 44 88 44 8 8 9 9 10 306
41 Therese Danielsson S 48 42 37 89 43 9 9 9 9 7 302
42 Ingemar Månsson S 49 41 40 88 43 7 8 7 10 8 301
43 Per Christiansen DK 49 30 47 94 46 8 7 5 7 7 300
44 Leif Sandberg S 48 43 46 83 39 8 7 8 9 8 299
45 Thomas Lindblom S 49 25 49 92 47 7 7 8 9 4 297

Landskamp - Seniorer
1 Norge 3962
2 Danmark 3798
3 Sverige 3781

Stående



Banskytte - Juniorer

Plac Namn Land Ligg Stå Knä Norsk Knä Summa
1 Eileen Torp N 50 46 47 97 50 7 8 9 8 10 332
2 Simen Kolstad Claussen N 48 45 49 92 48 9 8 10 10 9 328
3 Anne Ingeborg Song Øiom N 46 44 48 96 48 9 9 9 8 8 325
4 Katrine Idland N 47 41 48 96 45 10 8 8 9 10 322
5 Rut Bjerva N 50 43 46 86 47 9 9 9 9 9 317
6 Fredrik Thyberg S 50 42 47 92 43 9 9 7 8 9 316
7 Helene K D Sørensen DK 47 44 44 91 46 9 8 9 9 8 315
8 Dennis Trouin S 48 39 49 91 47 7 9 9 9 7 315
9 Lasse Kjær Bertelsen DK 44 39 44 89 47 8 9 8 10 9 307
10 Jacob Høegh DK 48 37 47 87 47 8 10 8 8 7 307
11 Louise Olofsson S 47 34 47 93 48 8 8 6 5 9 305
12 Marcus Åhlin S 46 39 45 82 44 10 9 8 9 9 301
13 Carolina Hallèn S 49 42 45 84 41 1 6 7 9 10 294
14 Stine Stangholt DK 42 35 41 88 45 9 7 8 9 7 291
15 Daniel Thomsen DK 46 37 42 65 45 10 8 8 5 8 274

Landskamp - Juniorer
1 Norge 1307
2 Sverige 1237
3 Danmark 1220

Stående



Fältskytte - Seniorer

Plac Namn Land 1 2 4 7 Summa
1 Per Kristian Aas N 6 6 3 3 6 2 3 3 3 5 40
2 Anders K Jørgensen DK 6 6 3 3 6 3 1 3 3 6 40
3 Lars N Thesbjerg DK 6 6 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 40
4 Tor Harald Lund N 6 6 3 3 6 3 3 3 1 6 40
5 Henry Håkansson S 6 6 2 2 5 3 3 3 3 6 39
6 Roger Ottosen N 6 6 3 3 4 3 1 3 3 5 37
7 Kristian Kanstrup DK 1 6 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 6 35
8 Gustav Löfgren S 5 1 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 6 34
9 Knut Jørgen Brodahl N 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 34

10 John Olav Ågotnes N 6 6 3 2 5 2 2 3 1 4 34
11 Arild Røyseth N 3 0 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 6 33
12 Jan O Larsen DK 4 3 2 3 5 2 2 3 3 6 33
13 Martin Gustavsson S 3 4 1 3 6 3 2 3 2 6 33
14 Magnus Larsson S 5 6 3 3 2 3 1 1 3 6 33
15 Per Christiansen DK 5 2 3 3 6 2 1 3 3 5 33
16 Erik Ole Thoresen N 3 5 3 3 0 3 2 3 3 6 31
17 Johnny Olsen DK 3 6 0 0 6 2 2 3 3 6 31
18 Ingemar Månsson S 6 5 1 3 0 2 3 2 3 6 31
19 Jan Kåre Moland N 6 2 3 1 3 3 2 3 3 5 31
20 Olle Gabrielsson S 6 3 2 3 3 2 1 3 3 5 31
21 Stian Bogar N 4 0 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 6 30
22 Donald Johansson S 6 1 2 3 3 0 3 3 3 6 30
23 Anders Petersson S 1 6 3 3 1 1 2 3 3 6 29
24 Leif Sandberg S 6 0 2 3 4 2 2 2 3 5 29
25 Therese Danielsson S 6 5 3 3 1 1 2 2 3 3 29
26 René Kristiansen DK 4 0 2 2 6 1 2 3 3 5 28
27 Tor-Erik Fossli N 2 0 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 5 28
28 Kim André Lund N 2 0 2 3 6 2 2 3 3 5 28
29 Bjarne Sørensen DK 0 4 3 3 4 2 1 3 3 5 28
30 Pål Øyvind Ørmen N 6 0 3 3 1 2 3 3 3 4 28
31 Kim Ibsen DK 0 0 3 3 6 1 3 3 3 5 27
32 Inge Hvitås N 6 0 3 3 0 2 2 3 2 5 26
33 Eva Åhlin S 4 6 2 3 0 3 0 1 2 5 26
34 Kristian Larsen DK 6 1 2 3 2 2 1 3 3 3 26
35 Bjarne Veile DK 2 3 0 3 1 3 1 3 3 6 25
36 Lasse T Sukstorf DK 5 2 2 3 4 1 2 1 3 2 25
37 Roger Strandh S 6 5 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 6 24
38 Thomas Lindblom S 4 2 3 2 0 2 2 2 3 4 24
39 Liv Sollesnes N 5 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 3 4 24
40 Caroline Törnvall S 4 0 3 2 4 2 1 3 0 4 23
41 Morten Agergaard Larsen DK 4 0 2 3 4 3 1 2 3 0 22
42 Søren Skov DK 1 0 0 0 4 2 3 3 3 5 21
43 Rune Seim N 1 2 3 3 0 2 2 1 1 5 20
44 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen DK 3 0 2 2 3 1 2 0 0 5 18
45 Jane Jönsson S 0 1 0 3 0 1 2 1 0 5 13

Landskamp - Seniorer
1 Norge 394
2 Danmark 371
3 Sverige 368

3 5 6



Fältskytte - Juniorer

Plac Namn Land 1 2 4 7 Summa
1 Katrine Idland N 32
2 Lasse Kjær Bertelsen DK 31
3 Anne Ingeborg Song Øiom N 27
4 Simen Kolstad Claussen N 26
5 Fredrik Thyberg S 24
6 Stine Stangholt DK 23
7 Marcus åhlin S 22
8 Eileen Torp N 21
9 Rut Bjerva N 21

10 Louise Olofsson S 20
11 Carolina Hallén S 17
12 Dennis Trouin S 17
13 Daniel Thomsen DK 17
14 Helene K D Sørensen DK 12
15 Jacob Høegh DK 10

Landskamp - Juniorer
1 Norge 106
2 Danmark 83
3 Sverige 83

3 5 6



Sekundfältskytte

Final

Plac Namn Land Klass Tid
1 Kim André Lund N Sen 740
2 Jan O Larsen DK Sen 858
3 Pål Øyvind Ørmen N Sen 944
4 Inge Hvitås N Sen 995
5 Rune Seim N Sen 1202

Semifinal

Plac Namn Land Klass Tid
1 Jan O Larsen DK Sen 755
2 Rune Seim N Sen 765
3 Kim André Lund N Sen 785
4 Inge Hvitås N Sen 799
5 Pål Øyvind Ørmen N Sen 824
6 Tor-Erik Fossli N Sen 965
7 Stian Bogar N Sen 975
8 Lasse T Sukstorf DK Sen 1063
9 Arild Røyseth N Sen 1130

10 Fredrik Thyberg S Jun 1547


